Report for Website

Product Name:Glade Candle NA 6.80z Solar Blossom BULK

Specification 1D:350000047011

Ingredients
Benzophenone-12
Synthetic Wax
Petrolatum

Cera Microcristallina
2,6-Dimethyl-7-octen-2-ol
Citrus Aurantium Peel Oil
Cyclamen Aldehyde
Pentadecalactone

Citrus Nobilis Oil

Linalyl Acetate
Benzaldehyde

1,3-Benzodioxole-5-
propanal, .alpha.-methyl-

Methyl Anthranilate

9-Hydroxy-5,9-dimethyldec-
4-enal

3-(4-1sobutyl-2-
methylphenyl)propanal

Citrus Medica Limonum Oil
PINENE

Linalool

Limonene

Citral

Citronellol

CAS Number
1843-05-6
8002-74-2
8009-03-8
63231-60-7
18479-58-8
8008-57-9
103-95-7
106-02-5
8008-31-9
115-95-7
100-52-7

1205-17-0

134-20-3

926-50-1

1637294-12-2

8008-56-8
80-56-8
78-70-6
5989-27-5
5392-40-5

106-22-9

Function
Stabilizer
Wax

Wax

Wax
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



Hydroxycitronellal
Geraniol
Benzyl Benzoate

Eugenol

107-75-5

106-24-1

120-51-4

97-53-0

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



