

Report for Website

Product Name:Glade Candle NA 6.8oz Solar Blossom BULK

Specification ID:350000047011

Ingredients	CAS Number	Function
Benzophenone-12	1843-05-6	Stabilizer
Synthetic Wax	8002-74-2	Wax
Petrolatum	8009-03-8	Wax
Cera Microcristallina	63231-60-7	Wax
2,6-Dimethyl-7-octen-2-ol	18479-58-8	Fragrances
Citrus Aurantium Peel Oil	8008-57-9	Fragrances
Cyclamen Aldehyde	103-95-7	Fragrances
Pentadecalactone	106-02-5	Fragrances
Citrus Nobilis Oil	8008-31-9	Fragrances
Linalyl Acetate	115-95-7	Fragrances
Benzaldehyde	100-52-7	Fragrances
1,3-Benzodioxole-5-propanal, .alpha.-methyl-	1205-17-0	Fragrances
Methyl Anthranilate	134-20-3	Fragrances
9-Hydroxy-5,9-dimethyldec-4-enal	926-50-1	Fragrances
3-(4-Isobutyl-2-methylphenyl)propanal	1637294-12-2	Fragrances
Citrus Medica Limonum Oil	8008-56-8	Fragrances
PINENE	80-56-8	Fragrances
Linalool	78-70-6	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Limonene	5989-27-5	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Citral	5392-40-5	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Citronellol	106-22-9	Contains Fragrance Allergens

Hydroxycitronellal	107-75-5	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Geraniol	106-24-1	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Benzyl Benzoate	120-51-4	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Eugenol	97-53-0	Contains Fragrance Allergens